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Priimek in ime BIB Društvo, klub 1. ser 2. ser 3. ser 4. ser skupno

1 GOLOB Peter 10835 SD SVEČINA 94 93 89 91 367
2 BABIČ Alenka 12934 SD SVEČINA 94 93 95 84 366

3 VIDMAR Boštjan 11433 SD IMPOL SLOVENSKA BISTRICA 90 92 91 92 365

4 KOPŠE Ivan 10279 SD FRANC LEŠNIK VUK HOTINJA VAS 92 92 86 94 364
5 ŽIGART Leopold 11103 SD IMPOL SLOVENSKA BISTRICA 93 90 90 91 364
6 LUGARIČ Slava 10756 SD IMPOL SLOVENSKA BISTRICA 90 89 88 90 357
7 GERMIČ Ljubo 13255 SD I. POHORSKI BATALJON RUŠE 87 89 92 85 353

8 DOBERŠEK Matjaž 803 SD FRANC LEŠNIK VUK HOTINJA VAS 88 89 87 87 351
9 MAJHENIČ Jože 826 SD SVEČINA 91 87 87 82 347

10 VIDMAR Karl 10357 SD IMPOL SLOVENSKA BISTRICA 86 85 87 88 346

11 SADEK Jakob 817 SD POHORSKI BATALJON OPLOTNICA 88 83 87 85 343

12 GOLC Stanislav 11043 SD KIDRIČEVO 83 84 86 88 341
13 PAHOR Igor 14804 SD FRANC LEŠNIK VUK HOTINJA VAS 86 84 85 86 341
14 LESKOVAR Iztok 816 SD POHORSKI BATALJON OPLOTNICA 89 86 82 83 340
15 SORŠAK Danilo 10356 SD IMPOL SLOVENSKA BISTRICA 86 89 85 79 339

16 ŠKOF Iztok 818 SD POHORSKI BATALJON OPLOTNICA 87 86 81 85 339
17 CAPL Martin 815 SD POHORSKI BATALJON OPLOTNICA 81 85 84 85 335
18 VIČAR Špela 15034 SD SVEČINA 82 82 79 88 331

19 ŠPINDLER Dušan 10432 SD I. POHORSKI BATALJON RUŠE 82 79 84 86 331

20 BELINA Sašo 814 SD POHORSKI BATALJON OPLOTNICA 82 85 81 81 329
21 JAZBINŠEK Jernej 10277 SD FRANC LEŠNIK VUK HOTINJA VAS 82 87 84 75 328
22 ŠROK Franc 15527 SD SVEČINA 85 81 84 77 327
23 OSOVNIKAR Milan 14325 SD I. POHORSKI BATALJON RUŠE 77 80 85 84 326

24 MLAKAR Zvonko 10778 SD KIDRIČEVO 88 83 64 89 324
25 GAJZER Marjan 10096 SD KIDRIČEVO 81 82 78 79 320
26 ŽUNKO Bojan 15200 SD SVEČINA 73 82 83 78 316

27 KLINAR Aleš 855 SD POHORSKI BATALJON OPLOTNICA 78 73 82 78 311

28 GRACEJ Roman 812 SD I. POHORSKI BATALJON RUŠE 78 77 77 77 309
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1. SD IMPOL SLOVENSKA BISTRICA

BIB Priimek in ime 1. ser 2. ser 3. ser 4. ser skupno

11433 VIDMAR Boštjan 90 92 91 92 365

11103 ŽIGART Leopold 93 90 90 91 364

10756 LUGARIČ Slava 90 89 88 90 357

273 1086

2. SD SVEČINA

BIB Priimek in ime 1. ser 2. ser 3. ser 4. ser skupno

12934 BABIČ Alenka 94 93 95 84 366

10835 GOLOB Peter 94 93 89 91 367

826 MAJHENIČ Jože 91 87 87 82 347

257 1080



 

3. SD FRANC LEŠNIK VUK HOTINJA VAS

BIB Priimek in ime 1. ser 2. ser 3. ser 4. ser skupno

10279 KOPŠE Ivan 92 92 86 94 364

803 DOBERŠEK Matjaž 88 89 87 87 351

14804 PAHOR Igor 86 84 85 86 341

267 1056

4. SD POHORSKI BATALJON OPLOTNICA

BIB Priimek in ime 1. ser 2. ser 3. ser 4. ser skupno

817 SADEK Jakob 88 83 87 85 343

818 ŠKOF Iztok 87 86 81 85 339

816 LESKOVAR Iztok 89 86 82 83 340

253 1022

5. SD I. POHORSKI BATALJON RUŠE

BIB Priimek in ime 1. ser 2. ser 3. ser 4. ser skupno

13255 GERMIČ Ljubo 87 89 92 85 353

14325 OSOVNIKAR Milan 77 80 85 84 326

10432 ŠPINDLER Dušan 82 79 84 86 331

255 1010

6. SD KIDRIČEVO

BIB Priimek in ime 1. ser 2. ser 3. ser 4. ser skupno

10096 GAJZER Marjan 81 82 78 79 320

11043 GOLC Stanislav 83 84 86 88 341

10778 MLAKAR Zvonko 88 83 64 89 324

256 985


